YOUR NO 1TRADE SHOP

COLOREX

$48.35

Options

Code

C2482-4

C2482-24
C2482-22
C2482-20
C2482-18
C2482-16
C2482-14
C2482-12
C2482-10
C2482-8

C2482-6

Description

Features:

Stretch cotton fabric provides increased freedom of movement and
New slim fit

Triple stitched seams for increased durability at key stress points
Oversized cargo pocket with inverted box pleat for added storage
Mobile phone pocket with flap closure

Ruler pocket and pen partition

Product Specification

Colorex Ltd

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012
PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045
Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz

Syzmik Womens Essential
Basic Stretch Cargo Pant
Charcoal ZP730

Brand:Syzmik

+GST
Description Price
4 $48.35
24 $48.35
22 $48.35
20 $48.35
18 $48.35
16 $48.35
14 $48.35
12 $48.35
10 $48.35
8 $48.35
6 $48.35

comfort

$ https.//colorex.co.nz/shop/products/safety-personal-protection/industrial-workwear/pants/syzm

ik-womens-essential-basic-stretch-cargo-pant-charcoal/
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e Two back hip pockets
e Two side waist pockets with wide openings

Fabric:
98% Cotton 2% Elastane - 280 gsm

Sizes:
4-24
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