

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz



Syzmik Womens Essential Basic Stretch Cargo Pant Charcoal ZP730

Brand:Syzmik \$48.35+GST

Options

Code	Description	Price
C2482-4	4	\$48.35
C2482-24	24	\$48.35
C2482-22	22	\$48.35
C2482-20	20	\$48.35
C2482-18	18	\$48.35
C2482-16	16	\$48.35
C2482-14	14	\$48.35
C2482-12	12	\$48.35
C2482-10	10	\$48.35
C2482-8	8	\$48.35
C2482-6	6	\$48.35

Description

Features:

- Stretch cotton fabric provides increased freedom of movement and comfort
- New slim fit
- Triple stitched seams for increased durability at key stress points
- · Oversized cargo pocket with inverted box pleat for added storage
- Mobile phone pocket with flap closure
- Ruler pocket and pen partition







Colorex Ltd



7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz

- Two back hip pockets
- Two side waist pockets with wide openings

Fabric:

98% Cotton 2% Elastane - 280 gsm

Sizes:

4 - 24

